
Time WUSPBA # Competitor Time WUSPBA # Competitor
8:00 169 Chelsea Joy Wells 8:12 169 Chelsea Joy Wells
8:06 2100 Gabrielle Neal 8:18 2100 Gabrielle Neal
8:12 774 Carrie Wigham 8:24 774 Carrie Wigham
8:18 1631 Laurel Leishman 8:30 1631 Laurel Leishman
8:24 965 Jay Bowdler 8:36 965 Jay Bowdler
8:30 1686 Brian Neal 8:42 1686 Brian Neal
8:36 Break 8:48 Break
8:46 1709 Alexander McCormick 8:58 1709 Alexander McCormick
8:52 1941 Gavin Guidotti 9:04 1941 Gavin Guidotti
8:58 542 Stephen Harrington 9:10 542 Stephen Harrington
9:04 1825 Olivia Siemer 9:16 1825 Olivia Siemer
9:10 643 Vincent Guinnane 9:22 643 Vincent Guinnane
9:16 532 Stephen Beitzel 9:28 532 Stephen Beitzel
9:22 9:34

Time WUSPBA # Competitor Time WUSPBA # Competitor
8:24 169 Chelsea Joy Wells 9:56 2100 Gabrielle Neal
8:30 2100 Gabrielle Neal 10:12 774 Carrie Wigham
8:36 774 Carrie Wigham 10:28 1631 Laurel Leishman 
8:42 1631 Laurel Leishman 10:44 965 Jay Bowdler
8:48 965 Jay Bowdler 11:00 1686 Brian Neal
8:54 1686 Brian Neal 11:16 Break
9:00 Break 11:26 1941 Gavin Guidotti
9:10 1709 Alexander McCormick 11:40 1825 Olivia Siemer
9:16 1941 Gavin Guidotti 11:54 643 Vincent Guinanne
9:22 542 Stephen Harrington 12:08 532 Stephen Beitzel
9:28 1825 Olivia Siemer 12:22
9:34 643 Vincent Guinnane
9:40 532 Stephen Beitzel
9:46

Saturday September 4, 2021

6/8 March

2/4 March

Ryan Murray - Platform #3

Piping Grade 3A 
Piobaireachd

Strathspey/Reel

Ryan Murray - Platform #3

Piping Grade 3A Piping Grade 3A

Piping Grade 3A 

Campbell Naismith - Platform #1 Jamie Cuthill - Platform #2



Time WUSPBA # Competitor Time WUSPBA # Competitor Time WUSPBA # Competitor
8:00 2010 Gabriel Gomez 8:12 2010 Gabriel Gomez 11:22 2010 Gabriel Gomez
8:06 479 Wes Weber 8:18 479 Wes Weber 11:28 479 Wes Weber
8:12 1596 Robert Buck 8:24 1596 Robert Buck 11:34 1596 Robert Buck
8:18 2166 Alexander Lentz 8:30 2166 Alexander Lentz 11:40 2166 Alexander Lentz
8:24 263 Donald Saraceno 8:36 263 Donald Saraceno 11:46 263 Donald Saraceno
8:30 170 Daryl Turner 8:42 17 Daryl Turner 11:52 17 Daryl Turner
8:36 760 John Tompkins 8:48 760 John Tompkins 11:58 760 John Tompkins
8:42 Break Break 12:04 Break
8:52 1311 Elise Ferrell 9:06 1311 Elise Ferrell 12:10 1311 Elise Ferrell
8:58 1894 George Macdonald 9:12 1894 George MacDonald 12:16 1894 George Macdonald
9:04 837 Bob Skinner 9:18 837 Bob Skinner 12:22 837 Bob Skinner
9:10 9 Steven Coontz 9:24 9 Steven Coontz 12:28 9 Steven Coontz
9:16 355 Bruce Locken 9:30 355 Bruce Locken 12:34 355 Bruce Locken
9:22 1874 Colin Thurber 9:36 1874 Colin Thurber 12:40 1874 Colin Thurber
9:28 474 Karen McIlvena 9:42 474 Karen McIlvena 12:46 474 Karen McIlvena
9:34 669 Andrew Murphy 9:48 669 Andrew Murphy 12:52 669 Andrew Murphy
9:40 9:54 12:58

Time WUSPBA # Competitor
9:44 479 Wes Weber
9:58 1596 Robert Buck

10:12 2166 Alexander Lentz
10:26 263 Donald Saraceno
10:40 17 Daryl Turner
10:54 760 John Tompkins
11:08 Break
11:18 837 Bob Skinner
11:32 9 Steven Coontz
11:46 355 Bruce Locken
12:00 1874 Colin Thurber
12:14 669 Andrew Murphy

Piping Grade 3B Piping Grade 3B Piping Grade 3B 

Piping Grade 3B
Piobaireachd

Jamie Cuthill - Platform #2

Saturday September 4, 2021

2/4 March Strathspey/Reel 6/8 March
Andrew Morrill - Platform #4 Glen Thompson - Platform #5 Andrew Morrill - Platform #4


